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Overall Herren 
 1 284 Stalder Sebastian 1998 SC am Bachtel 17:53.5 00:00 

 2 484 Gründler Mattia 2000 LC Uster 18:09.5 00:16 

 3 502 Heimgartner Raphael 1994 SC am Bachtel 18:12.1 00:19 

 4 249 Rosser Martin 1970 Medbase Running 18:15.0 00:22 

 5 283 Stalder Gion 1999 SC am Bachtel 18:19.5 00:26 

 6 298 Thornton Alistair 1996 Manchester & District Orienteering 18:19.9 00:26 

 7 218 Menzi Christoph 1984 TV Egg 18:28.6 00:35 

 8 483 Gründler Andrin 1998 LC Uster 18:44.0 00:51 

 9 393 Lüthi Yves 1980 LG ZKB 18:46.6 00:53 

10 176 Hegner Norbert 1965 LG TSV Galgenen 18:48.2 00:55 

11 352 Vetsch Deny 2003 TV Schaan - Leichtathletik 19:02.6 01:09 

12 136 Bützberger Alexander 1983 LC Meilen 19:05.2 01:12 

13 445 Schmid Silas 1993 LC Uster 19:15.2 01:22 

14 126 Bossert Rolf 1973 Medbase Running 19:16.0 01:23 

15 157 Föhn Sigi 1960 LC Meilen 19:18.3 01:25 

16 598 Attinger Florian 1997 OL Zimmerberg 19:22.2 01:29 

17 322 Wigger Nicola 2001 SC am Bachtel 19:24.2 01:31 

18 158 Frei Michael 1983 OLG Wald 19:30.1 01:37 

19 378 Meinzer Stefan 1971 RV Uster Radsport Flatera 19:32.1 01:39 

20 377 Steiger Til 1999 Dürnten 19:33.9 01:40 

21 574 Hammer Reto 1992 SC Zweisimmen 19:35.8 01:42 

22 453 Steiner Etienne 1996 FC Räterschen 19:52.3 01:59 

23 163 Ganz Simon 1989 VC Bauma 19:57.3 02:04 

24 416 Wild Yannic 2001 OLG Wislig 19:58.6 02:05 

25 296 Suter Thomas 1982 SC am Bachtel 20:00.1 02:07 

26 276 Senn Kaspar 1967 Bubikon 20:00.3 02:07 

27 325 Willisegger Christoph 1971 finishers winterthur 20:02.2 02:09 

28 221 Mischler Roland 1983 Team Fischli Bike 20:07.5 02:14 

29 106 Anderegg Mario 1999 SC am Bachtel 20:09.1 02:16 

30 505 Steiger Thomas 1973 keller & kuhn ag 20:10.3 02:17 

31 181 Hodel Roger 1964 Effretikon 20:12.0 02:19 

32 386 Färber Philipp 1966 LC Meilen 20:14.0 02:21 

33 199 Knobel David 2002 SC am Bachtel 20:22.7 02:29 

34 225 Näf François 1980 SC am Bachtel 20:27.6 02:34 

35 122 Bischofberger Lukas 1981 LG ZKB 20:29.1 02:36 

36 529 Kandelhardt Stephan 1981 LC Meilen 20:40.9 02:47 

37 286 Staubli Jan 1985 LC Uster 20:42.0 02:49 

38 188 Imwinkelried Reto 1987 Pfäffikon ZH 20:52.8 02:59 

39 125 Boller Patrick 1973 powerlab.ch / LC Uster / TriRebels 20:54.2 03:01 

40 469 Ramp Colin 1978 powerlab.ch 20:55.9 03:02 

41 328 Wüst Robin 1998 SC am Bachtel 21:06.3 03:13 

42 588 Luchsinger Fridolin 1984 VG Fuedlispalt 21:11.6 03:18 

43 302 Uhr Daniel 1982 Bubikon 21:15.9 03:22 

44 282 Stähli Oliver 2001 OLG Stäfa / STS Running Team 21:16.7 03:23 

45 568 Rüttimann Cyrill 2002 Stäfa 21:16.8 03:23 

46 203 Krieger Jean-Philippe 1987 Zürich 21:18.1 03:25 

47 182 Höhn Walter 1961 TG Hütten 21:21.0 03:28 

48 161 Ganz Gabriel 1995 Saland 21:36.7 03:43 

49 165 Gautschi Martin 1961 finishers winterthur 21:40.1 03:47 

50 186 Huser Martin 1971 ssc toggenburg 21:44.7 03:51 

51 189 Job Martin 1964 Lauferei.CH 21:54.8 04:01 

52 105 Ammann David 1971 verwaltungstrophy.ch 21:56.8 04:03 

53 381 Hiltbrunner Serge 1969 Wetzikon ZH 21:56.9 04:03 

54 215 Mayenzet Didier 1973 Meilen 21:57.3 04:04 

55 103 Akeret Martin 1975 popshop.cc 22:00.2 04:07 

56 220 Messikommer Heinrich 1964 zoller-umzuege.ch 22:00.9 04:07 
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57 334 Ziegler Silvio 1982 jtri.ch 22:03.2 04:10 

58 462 Nigg Michel 1970 TV Hinwil 22:05.2 04:12 

59 405 Egli Alois 1963 LSV Winterthur 22:07.7 04:14 

60 271 Schoch Stefan 1986 SC am Bachtel 22:08.1 04:15 

61 214 Maurer Tim 2000 SC am Bachtel 22:08.4 04:15 

62 317 Welter Mischa 1972 STS Running Team 22:12.7 04:19 

63 226 Näf Mark 1971 TV Hinwil 22:20.0 04:27 

64 335 Zisler Constantin 2007 SC am Bachtel 22:22.8 04:29 

65 198 Kläsi Daniel 1964 LG ZKB 22:28.2 04:35 

66 204 Kuenzler Sascha 1975 Club Eau Rouge 22:32.5 04:39 

67 336 Zisler Martin 1978 TV Illnau 22:38.0 04:45 

68 148 Eddison James 1976 TV Hinwil 22:44.3 04:51 

69 601 Vontobel Andrin 1992 SC am Bachtel 22:46.2 04:53 

70 195 Kaufmann Loris 2003 SC am Bachtel 22:48.4 04:55 

71 449 Flückiger Patrick 1967 Kaiserstuhl AG 22:52.5 04:59 

72 104 Allenspach Philippe 1984 Zürich 22:56.3 05:03 

73 206 Kunz Fabrice 2005 SC am Bachtel 22:57.5 05:04 

73 153 Felix René 1963 Dürnten 22:57.5 05:04 

75 152 Felder Gerry 1984 LG ZKB 23:00.8 05:07 

76 358 Furrer Felix 1971 TV Hinwil 23:01.2 05:08 

77 201 Krayenbühl Dimitri 2006 SC am Bachtel 23:04.3 05:11 

78 346 Maggiulli Andrea 1970 TriRebels Suisse 23:06.6 05:13 

79 304 van Loo Rouven 2004 LC Uster 23:09.2 05:16 

80 369 Büchi Beat 1999 Hofstetten ZH 23:09.4 05:16 

81 274 Schwyter Marcel 1968 Wetzikon ZH 23:11.5 05:18 

82 345 Kaufmann Bruno 1963 Ka-Fi Pfäffikersee 23:11.8 05:18 

83 397 Morf Lukas 1975 Dürnten 23:15.5 05:22 

84 246 Ribary Remo 1959 Skiclub Egg 23:18.6 05:25 

85 197 Kieliger Matthias 1972 Rheinau 23:21.2 05:28 

86 279 Sommerhalder Andreas 1959 Wetzikon ZH 23:22.8 05:29 

87 114 Baserga Armin 1969 SC Einsiedeln 23:31.0 05:38 

88 577 Leopold Noam 2002 Hinwil 23:32.0 05:39 

89 207 Kunz Levin 2007 SC am Bachtel 23:32.3 05:39 

90 259 Sagarra Mika 2002 Brütten 23:48.0 05:55 

91 388 Köng Roger 1979 TV Hinwil 23:49.1 05:56 

92 255 Rüegg Max 1971 TV Hinwil 23:50.7 05:57 

93 446 Ulrich Josef 1965 Luzern 23:52.6 05:59 

94 570 Greb Cléo 2000 SC am Bachtel 23:53.0 06:00 

95 169 Groth Uwe 1962 Wernetshausen 23:54.5 06:01 

96 308 Vogel Marco 1965 Rüti ZH 23:55.8 06:02 

97 575 Knobel Hanspeter 1963 SC am Bachtel 23:57.9 06:04 

98 134 Bühler Fabian 1981 Gossau ZH 23:58.7 06:05 

99 497 Berni Claudio 1967 Hombrechtikon 24:01.1 06:08 

100 143 Dosedla Alex 1971 Hittnau 24:01.3 06:08 

101 507 Wepfer Jonas 2001 OLG Pfäffikon 24:03.2 06:10 

102 192 Kägi Bruno 1973 Zell ZH 24:03.6 06:10 

103 196 Kempter Tim 1983 Zürich 24:05.8 06:12 

104 154 Feroce Adrian 1970 uniquefloor.ch 24:07.3 06:14 

105 482 Näf Jan 1989 Fehraltorf 24:07.6 06:14 

106 487 Menzi Andrin 2004 Rüti ZH 24:08.7 06:15 

107 185 Hunger Donat 1959 Inline Club Greifensee 24:22.5 06:29 

108 412 Napierala Christoph 1971 MR Fehraltorf/finishers winterthur 24:22.7 06:29 

109 437 Peter Stefan 1975 Wald ZH 24:25.2 06:32 

110 258 Sagarra Eric 1965 Brütten 24:25.4 06:32 

111 292 Suler Michael 1971 Wald ZH 24:28.1 06:35 

112 130 Brunner Ernst 1959 Hittnau 24:29.0 06:36 

113 519 Ryhiner Timo 2000 OLG Wislig 24:31.9 06:38 

114 316 Weber Felix 1966 TV Hinwil 24:33.2 06:40 

115 303 van Loo Colin 2004 LC Uster 24:33.8 06:40 

116 178 Hertach Stefan 1975 Oberglatt ZH 24:34.8 06:41 

117 514 Maurer Laurin 2004 OLC Kapreolo 24:37.6 06:44 

118 590 Oettli Cedna 2001 OLG Stäfa 24:37.8 06:44 

119 175 Hanselmann Walter 1960 SC am Bachtel 24:38.3 06:45 

120 168 Graber Marcel 1973 deltaflugschule.ch 24:42.2 06:49 

121 263 Schafroth Hans 1958 LC Uster 24:43.1 06:50 

122 582 Graf Rolf 1960 LT Sikinga 24:48.7 06:55 
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123 117 Benz Marc 1977 TG Hütten Masters 24:49.7 06:56 

124 331 Wylenmann Leander 2005 OLG Pfäffikon 24:54.0 07:01 

125 599 Früh Sunita 2000 OLG Stäfa 25:00.4 07:07 

126 212 Luginbühl Andrin 2003 SC am Bachtel 25:07.9 07:14 

127 224 Müller Armin 1964 LC Uster / STS Running Team 25:10.2 07:17 

128 111 Bacquet Jean-François 1974 Marne et Gondoire Athlétisme 25:16.4 07:23 

129 375 Lüthi René 1967 Bertschikon (Gossau ZH) 25:19.4 07:26 

130 418 Schaltegger Daniel 1964 Wetzikon ZH 25:19.8 07:26 

131 297 Tedaldi Gianmaria 2004 SC am Bachtel 25:20.0 07:27 

132 349 Nardon Justin 2003 LC Uster 25:20.1 07:27 

132 326 Wullschleger René 1963 Pfungen 25:20.1 07:27 

134 319 Wepfer Florian 1999 OLG Pfäffikon 25:21.9 07:28 

135 222 Morf Renato 1991 DT Bäretswil 25:24.1 07:31 

136 202 Krayenbühl Mathieu 2007 SC am Bachtel 25:27.1 07:34 

137 116 Baumgartner Tobias 1981 Run Fit Thurgau 25:34.6 07:41 

138 509 Russell Sean 2006 SC am Bachtel 25:35.2 07:42 

139 429 Frech Peter 1963 Brüttisellen 25:36.9 07:43 

140 454 Wüest Markus 1960 SC am Bachtel 25:49.4 07:56 

141 444 Knüsel Markus 1955 LC Uster 25:50.5 07:57 

142 210 Leopold Patrick 1972 Bubikon 25:51.3 07:58 

143 332 Wylenmann Lorenz 2007 OLG Pfäffikon 25:52.2 07:59 

144 309 von Ballmoos Jörg 1968 swiss masters running 25:54.4 08:01 

145 160 Fuhrer Andreas 1970 OLG Stäfa / STS Running Team 25:57.0 08:04 

146 360 Klaiber Stefan 1990 O-Motion Laufsport 26:02.1 08:09 

147 261 Weber Marcel 1966 FC Gossau 26:02.3 08:09 

148 272 Schoch Walter 1970 TV Wislig 26:05.2 08:12 

149 438 Rüegg Bruno 1969 APODRO Apotheken Drogerien 26:07.2 08:14 

150 354 Sablatura Stano 1963 Wallisellen 26:10.3 08:17 

151 299 Toscano Sergio 1977 Laupen ZH 26:14.7 08:21 

152 344 Luginbühl Beat 1965 Turnverein STV Wetzikon 26:16.0 08:23 

153 425 Dahinden Walter 1972 Ziegelbrücke 26:26.8 08:33 

154 339 Zweifel Toni 1957 SC am Bachtel 26:27.7 08:34 

155 587 Loser Roger 1971 bachtel-biker 26:28.6 08:35 

156 407 Rychcik Robert 2006 Impuls Triathlon Bülach 26:29.1 08:36 

157 115 Baumann Thomas 1956 Uerikon 26:42.3 08:49 

158 479 Zisler Lukas 2010 SC am Bachtel 26:45.8 08:52 

159 257 Rupp Thomas 1959 ASVZ 26:51.6 08:58 

160 266 Schenker Michael 1980 Zürich 26:54.2 09:01 

161 235 Ottiger Sven 1985 STS Running Team 27:01.6 09:08 

162 118 Bertschinger Bruno 1970 Wetzikon ZH 27:04.0 09:11 

163 351 Blaser Adrian 1963 Rüti ZH 27:04.3 09:11 

164 281 Stähelin Christian 1970 Wolfhausen 27:07.2 09:14 

165 516 Feroce Marcel 1964 Gossau ZH 27:08.0 09:15 

166 338 Zweifel Roger 1976 Uster 27:12.4 09:19 

167 539 Mohn Lukas 1988 Dürnten 27:13.2 09:20 

168 583 Stäheli Paul 1952 Bauma 27:15.9 09:22 

169 295 Suter Ralf 1982 Hinwil 27:16.5 09:23 

169 101 Abächerli Walter 1952 SC am Bachtel 27:16.5 09:23 

171 144 Dreyer Richard 1954 Urdorf 27:16.7 09:23 

172 379 Menzi Roger 1972 Rüti ZH 27:21.6 09:28 

173 423 Oberhänsli Urs 1958 Run Fit Thurgau 27:24.0 09:31 

174 463 Haller Fredi 1959 Watt 27:27.4 09:34 

175 353 Keiser Daniel 1958 Kloten 27:31.1 09:38 

176 252 Röthlisberger Alain P. 1967 Herrliberg 27:34.0 09:41 

177 594 Landolt Marcel 1972 freizeitsportler.ch 27:38.5 09:45 

178 142 Denzler Urs 1963 SC Nänikon 27:53.2 10:00 

179 435 Neumann Gianni 1990 Wald ZH 27:58.2 10:05 

180 183 Holdener Jan 1997 microsport 28:01.8 10:08 

181 461 Sidler David 1989 Ebersecken 28:08.0 10:15 

182 310 von Gunten Erich 1959 Grüningen 28:11.4 10:18 

183 140 Costantini Angelo 1963 Winterthur 28:15.3 10:22 

184 414 Mundschin Lukas 1978 Uster 28:18.9 10:25 

185 307 Vogel Benjamin 1983 Dürnten 28:29.2 10:36 

186 586 Strumpf Michael 1968 LUZO 28:33.0 10:40 

187 343 Neuhaus Simon 1953 Winterthur 28:34.1 10:41 

188 585 Brand Patrick 1973 Hittnau 28:35.7 10:42 
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189 394 Wildhaber Heinz 1972 Unterterzen 28:41.4 10:48 

190 417 Schaltegger Joel 1997 Züri Oberland Pumas 28:43.0 10:50 

191 329 Wylenmann Aurel 2004 OLG Pfäffikon 28:44.8 10:51 

192 291 Strickler Werner 1954 Volketswil 28:51.2 10:58 

193 131 Brunner Peter 1952 LG ZKB 28:56.1 11:03 

194 340 Kunz Willi 1947 Dürnten 28:56.8 11:03 

195 527 Jauch Michael 1963 LVZO Laufgruppe 29:08.2 11:15 

196 159 Fritschi Karl 1946 Uster 29:12.3 11:19 

197 184 Honegger Daniel 1956 Dürnten 29:24.0 11:31 

198 236 Peter Flurin 2007 SC am Bachtel 29:29.0 11:36 

199 238 Pietsch Volker 1961 Eschenbach SG 29:30.5 11:37 

200 146 Dürst Bruno 1957 Triathlon-Club Crazy-Turtles 29:40.5 11:47 

201 155 Fischer Kurt 1951 OLG Pfäffikon 29:41.8 11:48 

202 362 Geiselmann Andreas 1963 Guschrunner 29:44.6 11:51 

203 350 Guidon Andri 1954 Wallisellen 29:47.6 11:54 

204 413 Camenzind Rolf 1962 OLG Wislig 29:53.3 12:00 

205 109 Andreoli Reto 1967 Bachenbülach 30:00.7 12:07 

206 436 Kieser Mario 1991 Wald ZH 30:05.4 12:12 

207 504 Jubin Marc 1989 Effretikon 30:06.5 12:13 

208 458 Zehnder Erwin 1956 Wädenswil 30:29.7 12:36 

209 138 Canacik Ahmet 1956 Wetzikon ZH 30:32.8 12:39 

210 179 Hilpert Daniel 1966 microsport 30:36.1 12:43 

211 415 Angst Richard 1972 Wetzikon ZH 30:42.3 12:49 

212 433 Pietrus Luke 2007 Stäfa 31:14.7 13:21 

213 432 Pietrus Bernd 1970 Stäfa 31:15.7 13:22 

214 488 Bossert Beat 1971 TV Hinwil 31:17.8 13:24 

215 300 Tratschin Risch 1981 Zürich 31:23.3 13:30 

216 486 Sablatora Janos 1997 Wallisellen 32:06.0 14:13 

217 191 Jud Markus 1958 LT Greifensee 32:33.9 14:40 

218 473 Zigerlig Stefan 1968 LT Rapperswil-Jona 33:24.0 15:31 

219 237 Pfister Rolf 1957 Pfaffhausen 33:58.0 16:05 

220 124 Bohnenberger Walter 1953 Redstone Racing Club 34:35.2 16:42 

221 102 Abdul Rashad Majeed 1985 microsport 36:41.4 18:48 

222 149 Elvedi Raymond Stephan 1970 microsport 37:05.6 19:12 

223 455 Rychcik Sebastian 2006 Impuls Triathlon Bülach 38:57.7 21:04 

224 216 Meier Peter 1962 microsport 38:58.9 21:05 

225 492 Kuhn Janis 2007 LVZO 39:23.7 21:30 

226 597 Russell Neil 2009 SC am Bachtel 41:18.6 23:25 

227 510 Russell Paul 1967 SC am Bachtel 41:19.0 23:26 

228 110 Asal Reinhard 1959 microsport 42:59.5 25:06 

229 1000     28:13.0 10:20 

 

 

 

Overall Damen 
 1 434 Fröhlich Nicole 1987 Zürich 20:33.7 00:00 

 2 324 Wildermuth Salome 1990 LC Uster 22:25.2 01:52 

 3 278 Senn Siana 2001 SC am Bachtel 22:25.9 01:52 

 4 217 Meili Claudia 1978 SC Diemberg 22:39.8 02:06 

 5 367 Büchi Rosmarie 1969 OLC Winterthur 22:53.2 02:20 

 6 323 Wigger Siri 2003 SC am Bachtel 22:59.3 02:26 

 7 313 Vontobel Martina 1998 SC am Bachtel 23:10.7 02:37 

 8 451 Wiesli Anita 1969 LC Meilen 23:23.4 02:50 

 9 254 Rüegg Celia 2004 SC am Bachtel 23:26.9 02:53 

10 420 Bühler Karin 1976 Rüti ZH 23:27.9 02:54 

11 285 Stalder Selina 2000 SC am Bachtel 23:42.9 03:09 

12 301 Uhlmann Jessica 1986 finishers winterthur 23:47.3 03:14 

13 242 Radzikowski Paulina 2004 O-Motion Laufsport 24:04.7 03:31 

14 371 Sestito Luzia 1969 Freeradicals 24:10.3 03:37 

15 314 Vontobel Rebecca 1990 SC am Bachtel 24:26.5 03:53 

16 239 Radzikowski Amélie 2002 O-Motion Laufsport 24:30.1 03:57 

17 147 Dürst Nicole 2001 LG Benken  / STS Running Team 24:39.8 04:06 

18 113 Baserga Amy 2000 SC Einsiedeln 24:43.6 04:10 

19 137 Bützberger-Grimm Marion 1986 LC Meilen 24:45.9 04:12 
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20 167 Glaus Susanne 1973 TG Hütten 24:47.2 04:14 

21 128 Brechbühl Andrea 1995 TG Hütten / STS Running Team 25:01.4 04:28 

22 240 Radzikowski Henriette 2006 O-Motion Laufsport 25:14.2 04:41 

23 208 Kurtz Leandra 1984 STS Running Team 25:15.2 04:42 

24 526 Gasser Ladina 2006 O-Motion Laufsport 25:20.7 04:47 

25 251 Rothfuss Marta 1968 STS Running Team 25:24.9 04:51 

26 402 Blöchlinger Nicole 1992 Goldingen 25:26.0 04:53 

27 228 Nägeli Daniela 1984 Dürnten 25:28.1 04:55 

28 194 Kaufmann Emma 2005 SC am Bachtel 25:38.6 05:05 

29 589 Giannini Lara 2001 OLG Stäfa 25:38.9 05:05 

30 595 Zabel Melanie 1989 Zürich 25:39.5 05:06 

31 200 Knobel Tabea 2005 SC am Bachtel 25:45.3 05:12 

32 525 Gasser Anna 2004 O-Motion Laufsport 26:01.9 05:28 

33 411 Sieber Annemarie 1975 OLG Wislig 26:02.4 05:29 

34 403 Seitz Esther 1968 Uster 26:04.0 05:31 

35 591 van Oordt Sara 2001 LG Stäfa 26:19.0 05:46 

36 193 Kälin Erika 1969 LC Uster 26:25.3 05:52 

37 151 Fehr Jessica 1985 TV Hinwil 26:34.7 06:01 

38 108 Anderegg Tatiana 2000 SC am Bachtel 26:36.3 06:03 

39 389 Brandt Noélie 2003 SC La Vue-des-Alpes 26:38.2 06:05 

40 364 Geiselmann Patricia 2005 Guschrunner 26:39.4 06:06 

41 342 Bättig Ariane 1994 OLG Wislig 26:46.5 06:13 

42 250 Rothe Christa 1977 Team Zwätschge 26:56.2 06:23 

43 262 Hugelshofer Barbara 1965 OLG Wislig 27:09.0 06:36 

44 209 Largo Marisa 1979 Goliaz 27:10.0 06:37 

45 330 Wylenmann Jeanette 1970 OLG Pfäffikon 27:15.0 06:42 

46 373 Nauer Laura 2002 SC Drusberg 27:34.7 07:01 

47 531 Fierz Martina 1972 Esslingen 27:36.7 07:03 

48 277 Senn Minna 2006 SC am Bachtel 27:46.4 07:13 

49 370 Büchi Regina 2001 Hofstetten ZH 27:51.9 07:18 

50 442 Ballaman Gudrun 1964 Rüti ZH 28:05.2 07:32 

51 293 Süsstrunk Marlies 1964 Pfäffikon ZH 28:10.8 07:37 

52 112 Bader Renate 1970 Team FitSport 28:39.1 08:06 

53 267 Schiess Katrin 1977 freizeitsportler.ch 28:45.0 08:12 

54 368 Büchi Brigitte 1998 Hofstetten ZH 28:52.3 08:19 

55 123 Blank Stephanie 1986 LC Sportbekloppt 28:53.1 08:20 

56 390 Märchy Judith 1960 Lauftreff Zug 28:59.0 08:26 

57 133 Bucher Irène 1969 Urdorf 29:06.8 08:33 

58 241 Radzikowski Julie 2007 O-Motion Laufsport 29:08.7 08:35 

59 499 Maksimovic Jelena 1981 Bassersdorf 29:23.6 08:50 

60 465 Müller Marianne 2002 Uster 29:25.7 08:52 

61 478 Schlegel Pascale 2005 Fischenthal 29:44.6 09:11 

62 584 Reichmuth Kira 2005 Bauma 29:44.7 09:11 

63 233 Ospelt Good Vreni 1955 LC Uster 29:49.5 09:16 

64 596 Malgiaritta Karin 1974 Wetzikon ZH 29:51.2 09:18 

65 129 Brechbühl Christina 1967 OLG Stäfa / STS Running Team 29:52.2 09:19 

66 132 Brunner-Mettler Susi 1961 Hittnau 30:03.3 09:30 

67 457 Reichen Corinne 1987 Hittnau 30:06.8 09:33 

68 269 Schmidlin Caroline 1964 SC Nänikon 30:10.5 09:37 

69 456 DSouza Jeannette 1966 LSC Wil 30:10.9 09:37 

70 424 Oberhänsli Denise 1963 Zezikon 30:25.2 09:52 

71 141 Cyr Myriam 1975 Lasalle 31:08.6 10:35 

72 363 Geiselmann Anna 2003 Guschrunner 31:23.8 10:50 

73 243 Reichen Helen 1960 Hittnau 31:51.5 11:18 

74 213 Mancini Selin 1994 microsport 32:29.9 11:56 

75 348 Nardon Tanja 1976 runningcoach.me 32:36.0 12:03 

76 247 Rizzo Nicole 1989 microsport 33:13.8 12:40 

77 520 Cermak Janine 1992 Wetzikon ZH 33:14.1 12:41 

78 593 Gasser Fiona 2008 o-motion 33:30.9 12:57 

79 376 Lüthi Iris 1998 Bertschikon (Gossau ZH) 34:17.2 13:44 

80 592 Sutter Janine 1981 Zürich 35:07.8 14:34 

81 288 Stefania Teresa 1965 microsport 36:41.5 16:08 

82 430 Pfister Jasmin 1985 Neuhaus SG 37:26.6 16:53 

83 229 Neck Carmen 1993 microsport 42:58.5 22:25 
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Hauptklasse  Jg 87 - 96   
 1 502 Heimgartner Raphael 1994 SC am Bachtel 18:12.1 00:00 

 2 298 Thornton Alistair 1996 Manchester & District Orienteering 18:19.9 00:07 

 3 445 Schmid Silas 1993 LC Uster 19:15.2 01:03 

 4 574 Hammer Reto 1992 SC Zweisimmen 19:35.8 01:23 

 5 453 Steiner Etienne 1996 FC Räterschen 19:52.3 01:40 

 6 163 Ganz Simon 1989 VC Bauma 19:57.3 01:45 

 7 188 Imwinkelried Reto 1987 Pfäffikon ZH 20:52.8 02:40 

 8 203 Krieger Jean-Philippe 1987 Zürich 21:18.1 03:06 

 9 161 Ganz Gabriel 1995 Saland 21:36.7 03:24 

10 601 Vontobel Andrin 1992 SC am Bachtel 22:46.2 04:34 

11 482 Näf Jan 1989 Fehraltorf 24:07.6 05:55 

12 222 Morf Renato 1991 DT Bäretswil 25:24.1 07:12 

13 360 Klaiber Stefan 1990 O-Motion Laufsport 26:02.1 07:50 

14 539 Mohn Lukas 1988 Dürnten 27:13.2 09:01 

15 435 Neumann Gianni 1990 Wald ZH 27:58.2 09:46 

16 461 Sidler David 1989 Ebersecken 28:08.0 09:56 

17 436 Kieser Mario 1991 Wald ZH 30:05.4 11:53 

18 504 Jubin Marc 1989 Effretikon 30:06.5 11:54 

 

 

 

Senioren 1  Jg 77 - 86   
 1 218 Menzi Christoph 1984 TV Egg 18:28.6 00:00 

 2 393 Lüthi Yves 1980 LG ZKB 18:46.6 00:18 

 3 136 Bützberger Alexander 1983 LC Meilen 19:05.2 00:37 

 4 158 Frei Michael 1983 OLG Wald 19:30.1 01:02 

 5 296 Suter Thomas 1982 SC am Bachtel 20:00.1 01:32 

 6 221 Mischler Roland 1983 Team Fischli Bike 20:07.5 01:39 

 7 225 Näf François 1980 SC am Bachtel 20:27.6 01:59 

 8 122 Bischofberger Lukas 1981 LG ZKB 20:29.1 02:01 

 9 529 Kandelhardt Stephan 1981 LC Meilen 20:40.9 02:12 

10 286 Staubli Jan 1985 LC Uster 20:42.0 02:14 

11 469 Ramp Colin 1978 powerlab.ch 20:55.9 02:27 

12 588 Luchsinger Fridolin 1984 VG Fuedlispalt 21:11.6 02:43 

13 302 Uhr Daniel 1982 Bubikon 21:15.9 02:47 

14 334 Ziegler Silvio 1982 jtri.ch 22:03.2 03:35 

15 271 Schoch Stefan 1986 SC am Bachtel 22:08.1 03:40 

16 336 Zisler Martin 1978 TV Illnau 22:38.0 04:10 

17 104 Allenspach Philippe 1984 Zürich 22:56.3 04:28 

18 152 Felder Gerry 1984 LG ZKB 23:00.8 04:32 

19 388 Köng Roger 1979 TV Hinwil 23:49.1 05:21 

20 134 Bühler Fabian 1981 Gossau ZH 23:58.7 05:30 

21 196 Kempter Tim 1983 Zürich 24:05.8 05:37 

22 117 Benz Marc 1977 TG Hütten Masters 24:49.7 06:21 

23 116 Baumgartner Tobias 1981 Run Fit Thurgau 25:34.6 07:06 

24 299 Toscano Sergio 1977 Laupen ZH 26:14.7 07:46 

25 266 Schenker Michael 1980 Zürich 26:54.2 08:26 

26 235 Ottiger Sven 1985 STS Running Team 27:01.6 08:33 

27 295 Suter Ralf 1982 Hinwil 27:16.5 08:48 

28 414 Mundschin Lukas 1978 Uster 28:18.9 09:50 

29 307 Vogel Benjamin 1983 Dürnten 28:29.2 10:01 

30 300 Tratschin Risch 1981 Zürich 31:23.3 12:55 

31 102 Abdul Rashad Majeed 1985 microsport 36:41.4 18:13 
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Senioren 2  Jg 67 - 76   
 1 249 Rosser Martin 1970 Medbase Running 18:15.0 00:00 

 2 126 Bossert Rolf 1973 Medbase Running 19:16.0 01:01 

 3 378 Meinzer Stefan 1971 RV Uster Radsport Flatera 19:32.1 01:17 

 4 276 Senn Kaspar 1967 Bubikon 20:00.3 01:45 

 5 325 Willisegger Christoph 1971 finishers winterthur 20:02.2 01:47 

 6 505 Steiger Thomas 1973 keller & kuhn ag 20:10.3 01:55 

 7 125 Boller Patrick 1973 powerlab.ch / LC Uster / TriRebels 20:54.2 02:39 

 8 186 Huser Martin 1971 ssc toggenburg 21:44.7 03:29 

 9 105 Ammann David 1971 verwaltungstrophy.ch 21:56.8 03:41 

10 381 Hiltbrunner Serge 1969 Wetzikon ZH 21:56.9 03:41 

11 215 Mayenzet Didier 1973 Meilen 21:57.3 03:42 

12 103 Akeret Martin 1975 popshop.cc 22:00.2 03:45 

13 462 Nigg Michel 1970 TV Hinwil 22:05.2 03:50 

14 317 Welter Mischa 1972 STS Running Team 22:12.7 03:57 

15 226 Näf Mark 1971 TV Hinwil 22:20.0 04:05 

16 204 Kuenzler Sascha 1975 Club Eau Rouge 22:32.5 04:17 

17 148 Eddison James 1976 TV Hinwil 22:44.3 04:29 

18 449 Flückiger Patrick 1967 Kaiserstuhl AG 22:52.5 04:37 

19 358 Furrer Felix 1971 TV Hinwil 23:01.2 04:46 

20 346 Maggiulli Andrea 1970 TriRebels Suisse 23:06.6 04:51 

21 274 Schwyter Marcel 1968 Wetzikon ZH 23:11.5 04:56 

22 397 Morf Lukas 1975 Dürnten 23:15.5 05:00 

23 197 Kieliger Matthias 1972 Rheinau 23:21.2 05:06 

24 114 Baserga Armin 1969 SC Einsiedeln 23:31.0 05:16 

25 255 Rüegg Max 1971 TV Hinwil 23:50.7 05:35 

26 497 Berni Claudio 1967 Hombrechtikon 24:01.1 05:46 

27 143 Dosedla Alex 1971 Hittnau 24:01.3 05:46 

28 192 Kägi Bruno 1973 Zell ZH 24:03.6 05:48 

29 154 Feroce Adrian 1970 uniquefloor.ch 24:07.3 05:52 

30 412 Napierala Christoph 1971 MR Fehraltorf/finishers winterthur 24:22.7 06:07 

31 437 Peter Stefan 1975 Wald ZH 24:25.2 06:10 

32 292 Suler Michael 1971 Wald ZH 24:28.1 06:13 

33 178 Hertach Stefan 1975 Oberglatt ZH 24:34.8 06:19 

34 168 Graber Marcel 1973 deltaflugschule.ch 24:42.2 06:27 

35 111 Bacquet Jean-François 1974 Marne et Gondoire Athlétisme 25:16.4 07:01 

36 375 Lüthi René 1967 Bertschikon (Gossau ZH) 25:19.4 07:04 

37 210 Leopold Patrick 1972 Bubikon 25:51.3 07:36 

38 309 von Ballmoos Jörg 1968 swiss masters running 25:54.4 07:39 

39 160 Fuhrer Andreas 1970 OLG Stäfa / STS Running Team 25:57.0 07:42 

40 272 Schoch Walter 1970 TV Wislig 26:05.2 07:50 

41 438 Rüegg Bruno 1969 APODRO Apotheken Drogerien 26:07.2 07:52 

42 425 Dahinden Walter 1972 Ziegelbrücke 26:26.8 08:11 

43 587 Loser Roger 1971 bachtel-biker 26:28.6 08:13 

44 118 Bertschinger Bruno 1970 Wetzikon ZH 27:04.0 08:49 

45 281 Stähelin Christian 1970 Wolfhausen 27:07.2 08:52 

46 338 Zweifel Roger 1976 Uster 27:12.4 08:57 

47 379 Menzi Roger 1972 Rüti ZH 27:21.6 09:06 

48 252 Röthlisberger Alain P. 1967 Herrliberg 27:34.0 09:19 

49 594 Landolt Marcel 1972 freizeitsportler.ch 27:38.5 09:23 

50 586 Strumpf Michael 1968 LUZO 28:33.0 10:18 

51 585 Brand Patrick 1973 Hittnau 28:35.7 10:20 

52 394 Wildhaber Heinz 1972 Unterterzen 28:41.4 10:26 

53 109 Andreoli Reto 1967 Bachenbülach 30:00.7 11:45 

54 415 Angst Richard 1972 Wetzikon ZH 30:42.3 12:27 

55 432 Pietrus Bernd 1970 Stäfa 31:15.7 13:00 

56 488 Bossert Beat 1971 TV Hinwil 31:17.8 13:02 

57 473 Zigerlig Stefan 1968 LT Rapperswil-Jona 33:24.0 15:09 

58 149 Elvedi Raymond Stephan 1970 microsport 37:05.6 18:50 

59 510 Russell Paul 1967 SC am Bachtel 41:19.0 23:04 
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Senioren 3  Jg 57 - 66   
 1 176 Hegner Norbert 1965 LG TSV Galgenen 18:48.2 00:00 

 2 157 Föhn Sigi 1960 LC Meilen 19:18.3 00:30 

 3 181 Hodel Roger 1964 Effretikon 20:12.0 01:24 

 4 386 Färber Philipp 1966 LC Meilen 20:14.0 01:26 

 5 182 Höhn Walter 1961 TG Hütten 21:21.0 02:33 

 6 165 Gautschi Martin 1961 finishers winterthur 21:40.1 02:52 

 7 189 Job Martin 1964 Lauferei.CH 21:54.8 03:06 

 8 220 Messikommer Heinrich 1964 zoller-umzuege.ch 22:00.9 03:12 

 9 405 Egli Alois 1963 LSV Winterthur 22:07.7 03:19 

10 198 Kläsi Daniel 1964 LG ZKB 22:28.2 03:40 

11 153 Felix René 1963 Dürnten 22:57.5 04:09 

12 345 Kaufmann Bruno 1963 Ka-Fi Pfäffikersee 23:11.8 04:23 

13 246 Ribary Remo 1959 Skiclub Egg 23:18.6 04:30 

14 279 Sommerhalder Andreas 1959 Wetzikon ZH 23:22.8 04:34 

15 446 Ulrich Josef 1965 Luzern 23:52.6 05:04 

16 169 Groth Uwe 1962 Wernetshausen 23:54.5 05:06 

17 308 Vogel Marco 1965 Rüti ZH 23:55.8 05:07 

18 575 Knobel Hanspeter 1963 SC am Bachtel 23:57.9 05:09 

19 185 Hunger Donat 1959 Inline Club Greifensee 24:22.5 05:34 

20 258 Sagarra Eric 1965 Brütten 24:25.4 05:37 

21 130 Brunner Ernst 1959 Hittnau 24:29.0 05:41 

22 316 Weber Felix 1966 TV Hinwil 24:33.2 05:45 

23 175 Hanselmann Walter 1960 SC am Bachtel 24:38.3 05:50 

24 263 Schafroth Hans 1958 LC Uster 24:43.1 05:55 

25 582 Graf Rolf 1960 LT Sikinga 24:48.7 06:00 

26 224 Müller Armin 1964 LC Uster / STS Running Team 25:10.2 06:22 

27 418 Schaltegger Daniel 1964 Wetzikon ZH 25:19.8 06:31 

28 326 Wullschleger René 1963 Pfungen 25:20.1 06:32 

29 429 Frech Peter 1963 Brüttisellen 25:36.9 06:48 

30 454 Wüest Markus 1960 SC am Bachtel 25:49.4 07:01 

31 261 Weber Marcel 1966 FC Gossau 26:02.3 07:14 

32 354 Sablatura Stano 1963 Wallisellen 26:10.3 07:22 

33 344 Luginbühl Beat 1965 Turnverein STV Wetzikon 26:16.0 07:28 

34 339 Zweifel Toni 1957 SC am Bachtel 26:27.7 07:39 

35 257 Rupp Thomas 1959 ASVZ 26:51.6 08:03 

36 351 Blaser Adrian 1963 Rüti ZH 27:04.3 08:16 

37 516 Feroce Marcel 1964 Gossau ZH 27:08.0 08:20 

38 423 Oberhänsli Urs 1958 Run Fit Thurgau 27:24.0 08:36 

39 463 Haller Fredi 1959 Watt 27:27.4 08:39 

40 353 Keiser Daniel 1958 Kloten 27:31.1 08:43 

41 142 Denzler Urs 1963 SC Nänikon 27:53.2 09:05 

42 310 von Gunten Erich 1959 Grüningen 28:11.4 09:23 

43 140 Costantini Angelo 1963 Winterthur 28:15.3 09:27 

44 527 Jauch Michael 1963 LVZO Laufgruppe 29:08.2 10:20 

45 238 Pietsch Volker 1961 Eschenbach SG 29:30.5 10:42 

46 146 Dürst Bruno 1957 Triathlon-Club Crazy-Turtles 29:40.5 10:52 

47 362 Geiselmann Andreas 1963 Guschrunner 29:44.6 10:56 

48 413 Camenzind Rolf 1962 OLG Wislig 29:53.3 11:05 

49 179 Hilpert Daniel 1966 microsport 30:36.1 11:48 

50 191 Jud Markus 1958 LT Greifensee 32:33.9 13:45 

51 237 Pfister Rolf 1957 Pfaffhausen 33:58.0 15:10 

52 216 Meier Peter 1962 microsport 38:58.9 20:10 

53 110 Asal Reinhard 1959 microsport 42:59.5 24:11 

 

 

 

Senioren 4  Jg 56 und älter   
 1 444 Knüsel Markus 1955 LC Uster 25:50.5 00:00 

 2 115 Baumann Thomas 1956 Uerikon 26:42.3 00:52 

 3 583 Stäheli Paul 1952 Bauma 27:15.9 01:25 

 4 101 Abächerli Walter 1952 SC am Bachtel 27:16.5 01:26 
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 5 144 Dreyer Richard 1954 Urdorf 27:16.7 01:26 

 6 343 Neuhaus Simon 1953 Winterthur 28:34.1 02:44 

 7 291 Strickler Werner 1954 Volketswil 28:51.2 03:01 

 8 131 Brunner Peter 1952 LG ZKB 28:56.1 03:06 

 9 340 Kunz Willi 1947 Dürnten 28:56.8 03:06 

10 159 Fritschi Karl 1946 Uster 29:12.3 03:22 

11 184 Honegger Daniel 1956 Dürnten 29:24.0 03:34 

12 155 Fischer Kurt 1951 OLG Pfäffikon 29:41.8 03:51 

13 350 Guidon Andri 1954 Wallisellen 29:47.6 03:57 

14 458 Zehnder Erwin 1956 Wädenswil 30:29.7 04:39 

15 138 Canacik Ahmet 1956 Wetzikon ZH 30:32.8 04:42 

16 124 Bohnenberger Walter 1953 Redstone Racing Club 34:35.2 08:45 

 

 

 

Junioren  Jg 97 und jünger   
 1 284 Stalder Sebastian 1998 SC am Bachtel 17:53.5 00:00 

 2 484 Gründler Mattia 2000 LC Uster 18:09.5 00:16 

 3 283 Stalder Gion 1999 SC am Bachtel 18:19.5 00:26 

 4 483 Gründler Andrin 1998 LC Uster 18:44.0 00:51 

 5 352 Vetsch Deny 2003 TV Schaan - Leichtathletik 19:02.6 01:09 

 6 598 Attinger Florian 1997 OL Zimmerberg 19:22.2 01:29 

 7 322 Wigger Nicola 2001 SC am Bachtel 19:24.2 01:31 

 8 377 Steiger Til 1999 Dürnten 19:33.9 01:40 

 9 416 Wild Yannic 2001 OLG Wislig 19:58.6 02:05 

10 106 Anderegg Mario 1999 SC am Bachtel 20:09.1 02:16 

11 199 Knobel David 2002 SC am Bachtel 20:22.7 02:29 

12 328 Wüst Robin 1998 SC am Bachtel 21:06.3 03:13 

13 282 Stähli Oliver 2001 OLG Stäfa / STS Running Team 21:16.7 03:23 

14 568 Rüttimann Cyrill 2002 Stäfa 21:16.8 03:23 

15 214 Maurer Tim 2000 SC am Bachtel 22:08.4 04:15 

16 335 Zisler Constantin 2007 SC am Bachtel 22:22.8 04:29 

17 195 Kaufmann Loris 2003 SC am Bachtel 22:48.4 04:55 

18 206 Kunz Fabrice 2005 SC am Bachtel 22:57.5 05:04 

19 201 Krayenbühl Dimitri 2006 SC am Bachtel 23:04.3 05:11 

20 304 van Loo Rouven 2004 LC Uster 23:09.2 05:16 

21 369 Büchi Beat 1999 Hofstetten ZH 23:09.4 05:16 

22 577 Leopold Noam 2002 Hinwil 23:32.0 05:39 

23 207 Kunz Levin 2007 SC am Bachtel 23:32.3 05:39 

24 259 Sagarra Mika 2002 Brütten 23:48.0 05:55 

25 570 Greb Cléo 2000 SC am Bachtel 23:53.0 06:00 

26 507 Wepfer Jonas 2001 OLG Pfäffikon 24:03.2 06:10 

27 487 Menzi Andrin 2004 Rüti ZH 24:08.7 06:15 

28 519 Ryhiner Timo 2000 OLG Wislig 24:31.9 06:38 

29 303 van Loo Colin 2004 LC Uster 24:33.8 06:40 

30 514 Maurer Laurin 2004 OLC Kapreolo 24:37.6 06:44 

31 590 Oettli Cedna 2001 OLG Stäfa 24:37.8 06:44 

32 331 Wylenmann Leander 2005 OLG Pfäffikon 24:54.0 07:01 

33 599 Früh Sunita 2000 OLG Stäfa 25:00.4 07:07 

34 212 Luginbühl Andrin 2003 SC am Bachtel 25:07.9 07:14 

35 297 Tedaldi Gianmaria 2004 SC am Bachtel 25:20.0 07:27 

36 349 Nardon Justin 2003 LC Uster 25:20.1 07:27 

37 319 Wepfer Florian 1999 OLG Pfäffikon 25:21.9 07:28 

38 202 Krayenbühl Mathieu 2007 SC am Bachtel 25:27.1 07:34 

39 509 Russell Sean 2006 SC am Bachtel 25:35.2 07:42 

40 332 Wylenmann Lorenz 2007 OLG Pfäffikon 25:52.2 07:59 

41 407 Rychcik Robert 2006 Impuls Triathlon Bülach 26:29.1 08:36 

42 479 Zisler Lukas 2010 SC am Bachtel 26:45.8 08:52 

43 183 Holdener Jan 1997 microsport 28:01.8 10:08 

44 417 Schaltegger Joel 1997 Züri Oberland Pumas 28:43.0 10:50 

45 329 Wylenmann Aurel 2004 OLG Pfäffikon 28:44.8 10:51 

46 236 Peter Flurin 2007 SC am Bachtel 29:29.0 11:36 

47 433 Pietrus Luke 2007 Stäfa 31:14.7 13:21 

48 486 Sablatora Janos 1997 Wallisellen 32:06.0 14:13 
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49 455 Rychcik Sebastian 2006 Impuls Triathlon Bülach 38:57.7 21:04 

50 492 Kuhn Janis 2007 LVZO 39:23.7 21:30 

51 597 Russell Neil 2009 SC am Bachtel 41:18.6 23:25 

 

 

 

Frauen 1  Jg 87 - 96   
 1 434 Fröhlich Nicole 1987 Zürich 20:33.7 00:00 

 2 324 Wildermuth Salome 1990 LC Uster 22:25.2 01:52 

 3 314 Vontobel Rebecca 1990 SC am Bachtel 24:26.5 03:53 

 4 128 Brechbühl Andrea 1995 TG Hütten / STS Running Team 25:01.4 04:28 

 5 402 Blöchlinger Nicole 1992 Goldingen 25:26.0 04:53 

 6 595 Zabel Melanie 1989 Zürich 25:39.5 05:06 

 7 342 Bättig Ariane 1994 OLG Wislig 26:46.5 06:13 

 8 457 Reichen Corinne 1987 Hittnau 30:06.8 09:33 

 9 213 Mancini Selin 1994 microsport 32:29.9 11:56 

10 247 Rizzo Nicole 1989 microsport 33:13.8 12:40 

11 520 Cermak Janine 1992 Wetzikon ZH 33:14.1 12:41 

12 229 Neck Carmen 1993 microsport 42:58.5 22:25 

 

 

 

Frauen 2  Jg 77 - 86   
 1 217 Meili Claudia 1978 SC Diemberg 22:39.8 00:00 

 2 301 Uhlmann Jessica 1986 finishers winterthur 23:47.3 01:08 

 3 137 Bützberger-Grimm Marion 1986 LC Meilen 24:45.9 02:06 

 4 208 Kurtz Leandra 1984 STS Running Team 25:15.2 02:36 

 5 228 Nägeli Daniela 1984 Dürnten 25:28.1 02:49 

 6 151 Fehr Jessica 1985 TV Hinwil 26:34.7 03:55 

 7 250 Rothe Christa 1977 Team Zwätschge 26:56.2 04:17 

 8 209 Largo Marisa 1979 Goliaz 27:10.0 04:31 

 9 267 Schiess Katrin 1977 freizeitsportler.ch 28:45.0 06:06 

10 123 Blank Stephanie 1986 LC Sportbekloppt 28:53.1 06:14 

11 499 Maksimovic Jelena 1981 Bassersdorf 29:23.6 06:44 

12 592 Sutter Janine 1981 Zürich 35:07.8 12:28 

13 430 Pfister Jasmin 1985 Neuhaus SG 37:26.6 14:47 

 

 

 

Frauen 3  Jg 67 - 76   
 1 367 Büchi Rosmarie 1969 OLC Winterthur 22:53.2 00:00 

 2 451 Wiesli Anita 1969 LC Meilen 23:23.4 00:30 

 3 420 Bühler Karin 1976 Rüti ZH 23:27.9 00:34 

 4 371 Sestito Luzia 1969 Freeradicals 24:10.3 01:17 

 5 167 Glaus Susanne 1973 TG Hütten 24:47.2 01:54 

 6 251 Rothfuss Marta 1968 STS Running Team 25:24.9 02:31 

 7 411 Sieber Annemarie 1975 OLG Wislig 26:02.4 03:09 

 8 403 Seitz Esther 1968 Uster 26:04.0 03:11 

 9 193 Kälin Erika 1969 LC Uster 26:25.3 03:32 

10 330 Wylenmann Jeanette 1970 OLG Pfäffikon 27:15.0 04:22 

11 531 Fierz Martina 1972 Esslingen 27:36.7 04:43 

12 112 Bader Renate 1970 Team FitSport 28:39.1 05:46 

13 133 Bucher Irène 1969 Urdorf 29:06.8 06:13 

14 596 Malgiaritta Karin 1974 Wetzikon ZH 29:51.2 06:58 

15 129 Brechbühl Christina 1967 OLG Stäfa / STS Running Team 29:52.2 06:59 

16 141 Cyr Myriam 1975 Lasalle 31:08.6 08:15 

17 348 Nardon Tanja 1976 runningcoach.me 32:36.0 09:43 
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Frauen 4  Jg 57 - 66   
 1 262 Hugelshofer Barbara 1965 OLG Wislig 27:09.0 00:00 

 2 442 Ballaman Gudrun 1964 Rüti ZH 28:05.2 00:56 

 3 293 Süsstrunk Marlies 1964 Pfäffikon ZH 28:10.8 01:01 

 4 390 Märchy Judith 1960 Lauftreff Zug 28:59.0 01:50 

 5 132 Brunner-Mettler Susi 1961 Hittnau 30:03.3 02:54 

 6 269 Schmidlin Caroline 1964 SC Nänikon 30:10.5 03:01 

 7 456 DSouza Jeannette 1966 LSC Wil 30:10.9 03:01 

 8 424 Oberhänsli Denise 1963 Zezikon 30:25.2 03:16 

 9 243 Reichen Helen 1960 Hittnau 31:51.5 04:42 

10 288 Stefania Teresa 1965 microsport 36:41.5 09:32 

 

 

 

Frauen 5  Jg 56 und älter   
 1 233 Ospelt Good Vreni 1955 LC Uster 29:49.5 00:00 

 

 

 

Juniorinnen  Jg 97 und jünger   
 1 278 Senn Siana 2001 SC am Bachtel 22:25.9 00:00 

 2 323 Wigger Siri 2003 SC am Bachtel 22:59.3 00:34 

 3 313 Vontobel Martina 1998 SC am Bachtel 23:10.7 00:45 

 4 254 Rüegg Celia 2004 SC am Bachtel 23:26.9 01:01 

 5 285 Stalder Selina 2000 SC am Bachtel 23:42.9 01:17 

 6 242 Radzikowski Paulina 2004 O-Motion Laufsport 24:04.7 01:39 

 7 239 Radzikowski Amélie 2002 O-Motion Laufsport 24:30.1 02:05 

 8 147 Dürst Nicole 2001 LG Benken  / STS Running Team 24:39.8 02:14 

 9 113 Baserga Amy 2000 SC Einsiedeln 24:43.6 02:18 

10 240 Radzikowski Henriette 2006 O-Motion Laufsport 25:14.2 02:49 

11 526 Gasser Ladina 2006 O-Motion Laufsport 25:20.7 02:55 

12 194 Kaufmann Emma 2005 SC am Bachtel 25:38.6 03:13 

13 589 Giannini Lara 2001 OLG Stäfa 25:38.9 03:13 

14 200 Knobel Tabea 2005 SC am Bachtel 25:45.3 03:20 

15 525 Gasser Anna 2004 O-Motion Laufsport 26:01.9 03:36 

16 591 van Oordt Sara 2001 LG Stäfa 26:19.0 03:54 

17 108 Anderegg Tatiana 2000 SC am Bachtel 26:36.3 04:11 

18 389 Brandt Noélie 2003 SC La Vue-des-Alpes 26:38.2 04:13 

19 364 Geiselmann Patricia 2005 Guschrunner 26:39.4 04:14 

20 373 Nauer Laura 2002 SC Drusberg 27:34.7 05:09 

21 277 Senn Minna 2006 SC am Bachtel 27:46.4 05:21 

22 370 Büchi Regina 2001 Hofstetten ZH 27:51.9 05:26 

23 368 Büchi Brigitte 1998 Hofstetten ZH 28:52.3 06:27 

24 241 Radzikowski Julie 2007 O-Motion Laufsport 29:08.7 06:43 

25 465 Müller Marianne 2002 Uster 29:25.7 07:00 

26 478 Schlegel Pascale 2005 Fischenthal 29:44.6 07:19 

27 584 Reichmuth Kira 2005 Bauma 29:44.7 07:19 

28 363 Geiselmann Anna 2003 Guschrunner 31:23.8 08:58 

29 593 Gasser Fiona 2008 o-motion 33:30.9 11:05 

30 376 Lüthi Iris 1998 Bertschikon (Gossau ZH) 34:17.2 11:52 

 

 

 

 

 


